
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

9295 N Frontage Rd

Fairland, IN 46126-9516

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

29676 Foliage Ave.

Northfield, MN 55057

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

2246 West Bluemound Rd Suite A1

Waukesha, WI 53186

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

Ferguson Waterworks joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.com (262) 691-8890Josh 
Triebenbach

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(413) 376-7032

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Swamy K

Dan Koutecky dan.koutecky@floorcare-usa.comFloorcare USA Inc. (262) 786-0770

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Larry 
Dvoratchek

Mark 
Loeffelholz

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Contract 8653

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Michelle Bova michelle.bova@brerinc.comBova, Michelle (317) 400-4784

Rick Fortmann rick.fortmann@gmail.comConcrete Specialties Midwest, 
Inc. (262) 490-8285

hardrock@genevaonline.comHard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist

isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netIsaac 
SiegmannBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Jon Hoffmann jon@hammersleystone.comHammersley Stone Co., Inc (608) 845-7804

(715) 799-3823

10/20/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8653

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

2896 w shore dr

lummi island, WA 98262

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1609 Linocln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Nate Tuyls ntuyls@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen

(608) 781-1819

Jessica James

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

knine@jmceainc.com

(608) 754-6601

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

nj@imsinfo.com

sdaniels@danielsco.com

Work Plans

(414) 672-2729

Keea Sainsbury

IMS (858) 490-8800

Data Specialist

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Ken Nine

Grant Hummelintend2bid (360) 758-2381docs@intend2bid.com

Ken Nine (574) 904-6336

(608) 252-7099workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

(800) 871-9244

QTO Solutions info@qtosol.comQTO Solutions (312) 544-0023

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

Jennifer Tran

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

10/20/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8653

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

3812 Kipp st

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

739 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd.

Waukesha, WI 53186

Cindy BaumannWausau Builders Exchange

(608) 222-3180

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Bill 
Wondrachek Jr bwondrachek@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

jculek@rpcattell.comJoe Culek

Dustin Bittner (608) 836-1071

Peter Varquez

planroom@wausaubex.com

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

(715) 843-4919

dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Tri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Lori Statz loris@sergenians.comSergenians Floor Coverings (608) 663-2524

179
John Zignego johnw@zignego.comZignego Company, Inc. (262) 547-4700

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.com

10/20/2022


